The Palltronic Compact Touch Integrity Test Device is the
next generation of pressure decay integrity test device,
designed specifically for Food & Beverage producers.
As a key part of the Food & Beverage manufacturer’s
HACCP program, the performance of microbial controls,
such as final membrane filters, should be monitored.
Integrity testing provides assurance of filter performance
in the customer’s process, through a non-destructive

preventative maintenance to ensure
optimal ongoing operation
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CT001 Compact Touch Integrity Test Device
CT001-USBPRTA USB Thermal Printer
CT001-PRTPAPER BPA-Free Thermal Printer Paper
CT001-EXTPWR External Power Supply
(including EU, UK, US, AU adaptors)
CT001-INTUBING Red Pneumatic Tubing (2m) with Stäubli*
fittings (connects air supply to Compact
Touch)
CT001-OUTTUBING Blue Pneumatic Tubing (3m) with Stäubli
fittings and vent valve (connects Compact
Touch to test housing)
CT001-CCT Tubing Carry Case
CT001-3YRSERVPACK 3 Year Service Package
Part Number: CT001-3YRSERVPACK
Compact Touch Integrity Test Device
3-Year Service Package
TRI-YEARLY